Eerikkilan Urheiluopisto

Ohjelma

10.10.2012 8:44

Suomen Rugbyliitto ry

Rugbyleiri

Naisten 15s maajoukkue

LAUANTAI

10:30-11:30
12:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00
20:00-21:00
20:00-21:00

SUNNUNTAI

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:45
10:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
15:30-17:00

10.11.2012

OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMIKENTTA
LOUNAS

OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMIKENTTA
PAIVALLINEN
OPISTOSAUNA 2
OPISTOSAUNA 1
RANTASALI JA SAUNAT

11.11.2012

AAMIAINEN
OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMIKENTTA
LOUNAS

OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMIKENTTA

10.11.2012 - 11.11.2012

Lyhenne: RUGBY
Var.no: 22469

OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMI
RAVINTOLA
OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMI
RAVINTOLA
OPI/SAUNA2
OPI/SAUNA1
RANTATILAT

RAVINTOLA
OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMI
RAVINTOLA
OPISTOSALI
KEINONURMI

Sivu: 1



